General information about company

Scrip code 506390

NSE Symbol HEUBACHIND
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE492A01029

Name of the company

Heubach Colorants India Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular e8I Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 55.23
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 55.27
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 55.4
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 55.44
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 55.46




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
£ £ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. afe N ;nghas a 70 O 1 of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . . % _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
O equity shares [ equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (I1D) ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % of
held (V) X egty (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 12548811 12548811 54.37 12548811 12548811 | 54.37
Group
(B) Public 52958 10532987 10532987 45.63 10532987 10532987 | 45.63
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 52960 23081798 23081798 100 23081798 23081798 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}IImeer of
ares
No. Of asa %- Number'of pledged or .
assuming full | Locked in . Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of N £ Shares A £ otherwise
Shares Sl? -0 Underlying conveif.ltc))ln 0 shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Cate Category of | Underlying ares Outstanding converhible (XIID) equity shares
gory . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) . Outstanding . percentage of A o
10 convertible W, ¢ securities diluted sh sa Asa% dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of 1 el S are_ % of of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xl) Warrants Caplta ) (XI)_ No. tOtal No.
i (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
X1 (@) % of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 54.37 12548811
Group
(B) Public 45.63 10226067 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1H underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 22774878 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. lOf n Total nos. ?hareholclimg asa | class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of paid up Pa}'t y No. Of's 4TS | shares held /o of total no. of
' : paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity . : (VID) = % of
equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7/ 0
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held . IV)+HV)+ o Total
(V) shares Receipts (VI) Vi) (VIII) As a % of Class eg: | Class ;
held (V) (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
) Any Other 2 12548811 12548811 | 5437 12548811 12548811 | 54.37
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 2 12548811 12548811 54.37 12548811 12548811 | 54.37
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 2 12548811 12548811 | 54.37 12548811 12548811 | 54.37
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)1)+(A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 2 180 180 0 180 180 0
© Alternate 1 4700 4700 0.02 4700 4700 0.02
Investment Funds
(d) Banks 19 11327 11327 0.05 11327 11327 0.05
©) Insurance 1 96551 96551 0.42 96551 96551 0.42
Companies
. NBFCs registered
(M) with RBI 4 16221 16221 0.07 16221 16221 | 0.07
Sub-Total (B)(1) 27 128979 128979 0.56 128979 128979 ]0.56




)

Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category [

10

64120

64120

0.28

64120

64120

0.28

(2

Any Other
(specify)

878

878

878

878

Sub-Total (B)(2)

11

64998

64998

0.28

64998

64998

0.28

3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

(4)

Non-institutions

(c)

Key Managerial
Personnel

1960

1960

0.01

1960

1960

0.01

®

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

122809

122809

0.53

122809

122809

0.53

(g

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

50016

8452530

8452530

36.62

8452530

8452530

36.62

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

233276

233276

1.01

233276

233276

1.01

(1)

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

965

353878

353878

1.53

353878

353878

1.53

M

Bodies Corporate

309

587155

587155

2.54

587155

587155

2.54

(m)

Any Other
(specify)

1619

587402

587402

2.54

587402

587402

2.54

Sub-Total (B)(4)

52920

10339010

10339010

44.79

10339010

10339010

44.79




Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 10532987 10532987

2)+B)3)HB)

“

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 23081798 23081798
23081798 23081798

Total (A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Nuniber'of pledged or b P,
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | G - e Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XIT) | @ bered u i © hor
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) equity shares
Sr. . . - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+HX) As a % () Shares (2) | Shares gategory c.qtegory cﬁegory
of (A+B+C2) h]fld held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(d) 54.37 12548811
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 5437 12548811
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.37 12548811
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0 180 0 0 0
() 0.02 4700 0 0 0
(d) 0.05 9052 0 0 0
(e) 0.42 96551 0 0 0




6] 0.07 16221 0 0 0
flu)b'TOtal (B) 0.56 126704 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 0.28 64120 0 0 0
(2) 0 878 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.28 64998 0 0 0
(2)

3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4 Non-institutions

(©) 0.01 1960 0 0 0
® 0.53 122809 0 0 0
(2) 36.62 8173025 0 0 0
(h) 1.01 213026 0 0 0
@) 1.53 352344 0 0 0
Q)] 2.54 585355 0 0 0
(m) 2.54 585846 0 0 0
(Ségb‘TOtal (B) 44.79 10034365 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 45.63 10226067 0 0 0
B)(2)+B)3)+

B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATBHC2) 100 22774878

)TOtal (AFTB+C 100 22774878




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Colorants International Ag

Ebito Chemiebeteiligungen Ag

PAN (II)

AAICCS554E

AABCEG6387L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8439385

4109426

12548811

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

8439385

4109426

12548811

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.56

17.8

54.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8439385

4109426

12548811

Class eg:y

Total

8439385

4109426

12548811




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36.56

17.8

54.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

36.56

17.8

54.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

8439385

4109426

12548811




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Citibank N A Jt Ac Abhadevi Saharia

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

878

878

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

878

878

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

878

878

Class eg:y




Total

878

878

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

878

878

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

Category

Trusts

LLP

Others

HUF

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Office Bearers

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

12

15

39

1549

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8629

18494

1236

525066

33819

158

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

8629

18494

1236

525066

33819

158

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.08

0.01

2.27

0.15

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

8629

18494

1236

525066

33819

158

Class eg:y




Total

8629

18494

1236

525066

33819

158

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

0.08

0.01

2.27

0.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.08

0.01

2.27

0.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8479

18494

524896

33819

158

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii)) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1619

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

587402

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

587402

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

587402

Class eg:y




Total

587402

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

585846

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed | voting rights which Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed
No. shareholders suspense account are frozen for public shareholders
1 248 33819 33819







