General information about company	
Scrip code	506390
NSE Symbol	HEUBACHIND
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE492A01029
Name of the company	Heubach Colorants India Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

$\label{thm:continuous} \textbf{Table VI - Statement showing for eign ownership limits}$

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	55.23
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	55.27
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	55.4
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	55.44
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	55.46

			Table I	[- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in of securities (IX)		in each class	
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV) + $ (calculated as per	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	12548811			12548811	54.37	12548811		12548811	54.37
(B)	Public	52958	10532987			10532987	45.63	10532987		10532987	45.63
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	52960	23081798			23081798	100	23081798		23081798	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es				
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	as a % assuming full conversion of testanding shares (XII) Shares pledged to otherwise encumber (XIII)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible Outstanding Number of Locked in shares (XII) Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) Number of (XIII)					Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
	snarenoider (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.37					12548811				
(B)	Public				45.63					10226067	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													

Total

	Table	II - Stateme	nt showing	sharehol	ding pattern	of the Pron	noter and Promot	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)		in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up underlying (VII) = shares (calculated (VIV))) Rights	Total as a % of				
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing share	eholding patter	n of the Pro	omoter and Prom	oter Group		1		·	
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	12548811			12548811	54.37	12548811		12548811	54.37
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	12548811			12548811	54.37	12548811		12548811	54.37
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	12548811			12548811	54.37	12548811		12548811	54.37
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing shar	reholding patte	rn of the Pu	ıblic shareholder					·	
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	180			180	0	180		180	0
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	4700			4700	0.02	4700		4700	0.02
(d)	Banks	19	11327			11327	0.05	11327		11327	0.05
(e)	Insurance Companies	1	96551			96551	0.42	96551		96551	0.42
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	4	16221			16221	0.07	16221		16221	0.07
Sub-Total (B)(1)		27	128979			128979	0.56	128979		128979	0.56

	T								
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)							
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	10	64120		64120	0.28	64120	64120	0.28
(g)	Any Other (specify)	1	878		878	0	878	878	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		11	64998		64998	0.28	64998	64998	0.28
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gover	nment(s)	-		1		,	
(4)	Non-institutions								
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	1960		1960	0.01	1960	1960	0.01
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	122809		122809	0.53	122809	122809	0.53
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	50016	8452530		8452530	36.62	8452530	8452530	36.62
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	9	233276		233276	1.01	233276	233276	1.01
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	965	353878		353878	1.53	353878	353878	1.53
(1)	Bodies Corporate	309	587155		587155	2.54	587155	587155	2.54
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1619	587402		587402	2.54	587402	587402	2.54
Sub-Total (B)(4)		52920	10339010		10339010	44.79	10339010	10339010	44.79

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		52958	10532987			10532987	45.63	10532987	10532987	45.63
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding patter	rn of the No	on Promoter- No	n Public sharel	nolder			
Total (A+B+C2)		52960	23081798			23081798	100	23081798	23081798	100
Total (A+B+C)		52960	23081798			23081798	100	23081798	23081798	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up				
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Locked in		Shar pled other	edged or herwise Number of equity shares		Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group							
(1)	Indian													
(d)				54.37					12548811					
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.37					12548811					
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				54.37					12548811					
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder								
(1)	Institutions (Do	omestic)												
(a)				0					180	0	0	0		
(c)				0.02					4700	0	0	0		
(d)				0.05					9052	0	0	0		
(e)				0.42					96551	0	0	0		

(i)		0.07		16221	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		0.56		126704	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)			•		•	
(d)		0.28		64120	0	0	0
(g)		0		878	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)		0.28		64998	0	0	0
(3)	Central Government / State	Government(s)					
(4)	Non-institutions						
(c)		0.01		1960	0	0	0
(f)		0.53		122809	0	0	0
(g)		36.62		8173025	0	0	0
(h)		1.01		213026	0	0	0
(i)		1.53		352344	0	0	0
(1)		2.54		585355	0	0	0
(m)		2.54		585846	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)		44.79		10034365	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)		45.63		10226067	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing	g shareholding pattern of the Non Promot	er- Non Public shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		100		22774878			
Total (A+B+C		100		22774878			

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Colorants International Ag	Ebito Chemiebeteiligungen Ag	
PAN (II)	AAICC5554E	AABCE6387L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8439385	4109426	12548811
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8439385	4109426	12548811
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.56	17.8	54.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	8439385	4109426	12548811
Class eg:y			
Total	8439385	4109426	12548811

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	36.56	17.8	54.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.56	17.8	54.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in	8439385	4109426	12548811

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter					

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1					
Category	Other					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Citibank N A Jt Ac Abhadevi Saharia					
PAN (II)		Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	878	878				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	878	878				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	878	878				
Class eg:y						

Total	878	878
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants (X)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	878	878
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	

Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Trusts	LLP	Others	HUF	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Office Bearers			
PAN (II)						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	12	15	39	1549	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8629	18494	1236	525066	33819	158
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8629	18494	1236	525066	33819	158
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.08	0.01	2.27	0.15	0
Number of Voting	Rights held i	n each class of	f securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	8629	18494	1236	525066	33819	158
Class eg:y						

Total	8629	18494	1236	525066	33819	158
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0.08	0.01	2.27	0.15	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.08	0.01	2.27	0.15	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8479	18494	0	524896	33819	158
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0		

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1619				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	587402				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	587402				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.55				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	587402				
Class eg:y					

Total	587402
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.55
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	585846
Reason for not prov	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization	of shares
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public						
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders		
1	248	33819	33819			